Assets Of Community Value Listed in Staffordshire Moorlands

Name and
address of
Property

Date of
Nomination

Date of
listing

Date
Listing
Expires

Date
Listed
with land

registry

Appeal
received
& result

Date
disposal
notice
received

End of
initial
window

Date
expression
of interest
received

End of full
moratorium

End of
protected
period

Report

Royal Oak,
68 High
Street,
Cheadle,
Stoke-on-
Trent
ST10 1AN

14/02/2020

08/04/2020

07/04/2025

Report

Blythe Bridge
Former
Police
Station
Uttoxeter
Road, Blythe
Bridge,
Stoke On
Trent,
Staffordshire.
ST11 9JR

24/02/2020

22/04/2020

21/04/2025

27/02/2023

10/04/2023

none
received

27/08/2024

Report

Kingsley Holt
Methodist
Chapel,
Churnet
Valley Road,
Kingsley Holt
ST10 2BQ

16/06/2021

09/08/2021

08/08/2026

06/09/2021

17/10/2021

13/10/2021

06/03/2022

06/03/2023

Report

The Red
Lion Inn,
The
Boundary,
Cheadle,
ST10 2NU

17/02/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2027

Report

21/05/2024



https://democracy.staffsmoorlands.gov.uk/ieListDocuments.aspx?CId=301&MId=1635&Ver=4
https://democracy.highpeak.gov.uk/ieListDocuments.aspx?CId=301&MID=1643#AI9918
https://democracy.highpeak.gov.uk/ieListDocuments.aspx?CId=301&MId=2408&Ver=4
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The Jervis
Arms,
Onecote,
Nr Leek,
ST13 7RU

08/04/2022

23/09/2022

23/09/2027

28/03/2023

09/05/2023

none
received

28/09/2024

Report

Ball Haye
Green
Football
Club,

Ball Haye
Rd,

Leek
ST13 6BH

29/09/2023

14/07/2023

14/07/2028

Report

The
Blacksmiths
Arms, 39
Shaw Park
Road,
Kingsley
Holt,

ST10 2DJ

09/08/2023

08/11/2023

08/11/2028

Report

The George
Alstonefield,
Nr
Ashbourne,
Staffordshire
Post Code
DE6 2FY

19/06/2023

08/11/2023

08/11/2028

21/05/2024

02/07/2024

Report

Longnor
Market Hall,
The Market
Place,
Longnor
SK17 ONT

05/12/2023

22/01/2024

22/01/2029

Report

21/05/2024



https://democracy.highpeak.gov.uk/ieListDocuments.aspx?CId=301&MId=2531&Ver=4
https://democracy.highpeak.gov.uk/ieListDocuments.aspx?CId=301&MId=2841&Ver=4
https://democracy.highpeak.gov.uk/ieListDocuments.aspx?MId=2925&x=1
https://democracy.highpeak.gov.uk/ieListDocuments.aspx?MId=2952&x=1
https://democracy.highpeak.gov.uk/ieListDocuments.aspx?MId=2998&x=1

