Assets Of Community Value Listed in Staffordshire Moorlands

Name and address of Property	Date of Nomination	Date of listing	Date Listing Expires	Date Listed with land registry	Appeal received & result	Date disposal notice received	End of initial window	Date expression of interest received	End of full moratorium	End of protected period	Report
Royal Oak, 68 High Street, Cheadle, Stoke-on- Trent ST10 1AN	14/02/2020	08/04/2020	07/04/2025								Report
Blythe Bridge Former Police Station Uttoxeter Road, Blythe Bridge, Stoke On Trent, Staffordshire. ST11 9JR	24/02/2020	22/04/2020	21/04/2025			27/02/2023	10/04/2023	none received		27/08/2024	<u>Report</u>
Kingsley Holt Methodist Chapel, Churnet Valley Road, Kingsley Holt ST10 2BQ	16/06/2021	09/08/2021	08/08/2026			06/09/2021	17/10/2021	13/10/2021	06/03/2022	06/03/2023	<u>Report</u>
The Red Lion Inn, The Boundary, Cheadle, ST10 2NU	17/02/2022	01/07/2022	01/07/2027								Report

Assets Of Community Value Listed in Staffordshire Moorlands

Name and address of Property	Date of Nomination	Date of listing	Date Listing Expires	Date Listed with land registry	Appeal received & result	Date disposal notice received	End of initial window	Date expression of interest received	End of full moratorium	End of protected period	Report
The Jervis Arms, Onecote, Nr Leek, ST13 7RU	08/04/2022	23/09/2022	23/09/2027			28/03/2023	09/05/2023	none received		28/09/2024	<u>Report</u>
Ball Haye Green Football Club, Ball Haye Rd, Leek ST13 6BH	29/09/2023	14/07/2023	14/07/2028								Report
The Blacksmiths Arms, 39 Shaw Park Road, Kingsley Holt, ST10 2DJ	09/08/2023	08/11/2023	08/11/2028								Report
The George Alstonefield, Nr Ashbourne, Staffordshire Post Code DE6 2FY	19/06/2023	08/11/2023	08/11/2028			21/05/2024	02/07/2024				Report
Longnor Market Hall, The Market Place, Longnor SK17 0NT	05/12/2023	22/01/2024	22/01/2029								<u>Report</u>